7’5;(‘79//_2"/ —iE A&k 2014410 AR
Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LK flik&+% JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925¢/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO

PZ001B N 1R— 500] 4548565202089 [@) [@) [e) [@) [@) [e) @)
PZ002B RTFIN5TBYY 500] 4548565202096 [e) [e) [e) [e) 0]
PZ003 4.3mm R—)LTUR 400] 4548565197651 [@) [@) [e) [@) [@) [e) [e)
PZ004C YRT—L 800| 4548565218158 [@) [@) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
PZ005B RT4IIk 400] 4548565202119 [e) @) [e) [e) [e) 0] 0]
PZ006B SARNART DX RE— 500] 4548565202126 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
PZ007 E—F—< L) 70758 2,200] 4548565197699 [@) [e) [ [ [ [
PZ008 E—2—3 9 MR)7075S(E—45—REE D 2,200] 4548565197705 [@) [e) [ [ [
PZ009 o7 /8yk A—RoTL—Fk 1,800| 4548565197712 [e) [e) o
PZ010 E—HF—II L TVHRTL—k 1,200| 4548565197729 [e) [e) o
PZ011 TyiIA—1XyETL—Fk 1,200] 4548565197736 [e) [e) 0]
PZ012 5mm ERykR—IL 800| 4548565197743 [e) [e) @) [e) o [e) o
PZ013 L —TLARRRE 300] 4548565197750 [e) [e) [e)
PZ014 ZOVRFHRIL 500] 4548565197767 [@) [e) [@) [e) @)
PZ015 ZaYk/NLIANYR 70758 1,500] 4548565197774 [@) [ [
PZ016 4.3mm R—)LRAYK 500] 4548565197781 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
PZ017 h—Ro AL v — 4,500| 4548565197798 [e) [e) (0]
PZ018 T—LI9 kFvb 700] 4548565197804 [@) [e) [@) [e) [@)
PZ019 6mm ERykR—IL 500| 4548565197811 [e) [e) [e) 6] [e)
PZ020 £S5 EY 3.2x30mm 300] 4548565197828 [@) [e) [@) [e) [@)
PZ021 ELCEY 2x27mm 300[ 4548565197835 [@) [e) [@) [e) [@)
PZ022 O—)Liavii ) a— 600| 4548565197842 [@) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
PZ023B RA—ILNTRT 7 1,200| 4548565202133 [e) @) [e) o o
PZ024 i —h—iRrITL—R 1,500 4548565197866 [@) [@) [e)
PZ025 TIASAT—V 300] 4548565197873 [@)
PZ026B RA—JLN\T () 1,200| 4548565202140 [e) @) [e) o o
PZ027 BIN—RI k A—RTL—Fk 600| 4548565197897 [e) [e) 0]
PZ028 HYAKERT)2% 0.5mm 300| 4548565197903 [e) [e) [e) [e) [e) o
PZ029 H—RID bk 800] 4548565197910 [@) [e) [@) [ [
PZ030 X IEVRT Y 0.5mm 300| 4548565197927 [e) @) [e) [e) 0] o
PZ031 JOVRORTLRAFa1—T 300] 4548565197941 [@) [e) [@) [ [
PZ032-01 BoIN—TL&RTILTHAER 300| 4548565198016 [e) @) @) [e) [e) [e)
PZ032-02 H 18— v Tk 200[ 4548565198023 [e) [e) @) [e) [e) 6]
PZ032-03 B IN—RT)2 1.1mm 200| 4548565198030 [e) @) @) [e) 0] (0]
Pz032-04 _ [2')a>0Y 5 P-2 200[ 4548565198047 [@) [e) [e) [@) [e) [@)
PZ032B EvyFUG B 18— 1,800( 4548565202157 [e) [e) @) [e) [e) 6]
PZ033 95974 TITHRIL 2,000] 4548565197965 [@) [e) [@) [ [
PZ034 T2V 300] 4548565197972 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
PZ035 T21R—JL (1/84>F /16pcs) 300| 4548565197989 [e) @) @) [e) [e) [e) 0]
PZ036 2T 7y +—DB-05H 200| 4548565197996 [e) @) @) [e) 0] o o
PZ037 TART7 v AAS— 700] 4548565198009 [@) [e) [@) [ [
PZ038 H—iRtA/3— 600] 4548565198054 [@) [@) [e) [ [ [ [@)
PZ039B RIN—F7 64-94T 500| 4548565235261 [@) [@) [e) [ [ [ [
PZ040 ERvrFyk&R—/LL—k 400[ 4548565198078 [@) @) [e) [e) @)
PZ041 F vy FR51J1—No.4-40x1/4 500] 4548565198085 [@) [e) [@) [e) [@)
PZ042 REVEREYE 600] 4548565198092 [@) [@) [@)
PZ043 NYYRYSERBYE 600] 4548565198108 [@) [@) [@)
PZ044 EXR/E-ULY /Tyl v—tyk 600] 4548565198115 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [ [
PZ045 THh—IL FT5X<Ra 300] 4548565198122 [@) [@) [e)
PZ101 TJOVRH R & —hR—X 600| 4548565215737 [@) [
PZ101-25 |82 kA7 H R-2.5mm&Y—HRR—2 600| 4548565221899 [ [e)
PZ102 FIIN—TFT—L&FvI)L 500] 4548565215744 [@) [e)
PZ103 TAT1—HF— 600| 4548565215751 [e) [@) [e) [e)
PZ106 KRR &H5— 500] 4548565215782 [@) [e)
PZ107 6.8mm 7h—)L 400] 4548565215799 [@) [e)
PZ108 %7k 3x25mm 300] 4548565215805 [@) [e)
PZ109 7w AREYE 4x25mm 400[ 4548565215812 [@) [e)
PZ110 X TE YTk 300] 4548565215829 [@) [e)
PZ111 AV kAL vTb 500] 4548565215836 [@) [e)
PZ112 70758 E—5—<X 9 ROS5vY) 2,200] 4548565215843 o [e) [ [ [e) [@)
PZ113 70758 E—5—X kLT 5v%) 2,200| 4548565215850 [ [e) [] [ [ [e) 6]
PZ114 FvIs—FL—F 800| 4548565215867 [e)
PZ115 Aov— 2,800] 4548565215874 [@)
PZ116 O7/8wFE7L—k 900| 4548565215881 [@)
PZ117 F91s—1X9FTL—F 600] 4548565215898 [@)
PZ118 S —R—R 700] 4548565215904 [@)
PZ119 RAILNTEH) 1,200] 4548565215911 [@) [e)
PZ120 RA—ILINT(FE) 1,000] 4548565215928 [@) [e)
PZ121 RF—=ITITHRIL 2,000 4548565215935 [@)
PZ122 TIASARO— 300] 4548565215942 o [e) [e) [@) [e) [@)
PZ123 RAINAREYIR—&EY 400] 4548565215959 [@) [@)
PZ124 R—JLZAYE 4.3x9mm 300] 4548565215966 [@)
PZ125 7 v AROYE 50mm 300] 4548565215973 [@) [e)
PZ126B JAVRIAVTR—R 700] 4548565228195 [@) [e)
PZ127B 2V kAT ERYA—ERRA) 700| 4548565228201 @) o
PZ128 Y—RtA/3— 500] 4548565216000 [@) [@) [e)
PZ129 EXtvk 400] 4548565216017 [@) [e)
PZ130 R/X—F7 88T/64P 500] 4548565216024 o o [ [ [ [e) [@)
PZ131 E=#4>%730T/64P 600| 4548565216031 o o [ [ [ [e) [@)
PZ132 TH—JL(PLAZMA FORMULA) 400] 4548565216048 [@) [e)
PZ201W 28 khA—IL@A/RTAR) 600] 4548565226023 o [ [ [ [
PZ202W YFRA—ILAAN/RTAH) 600] 4548565226030 o [ [ [ [
PZ203 NyTY) =R T — 1,000] 4548565226047 [@) [e)
PZ204 Fy1s—18yFTL—F 600] 4548565226054 [@)
PZ205 Ao — 2,500] 4548565226061 [@)
PZ206 a7 /\yRFTL—NFF 215 ILFRP/t=1.5) 700] 4548565226078 [@) [e)
PZ207 T —TL—R 800 4548565226085 [@)
PZ208B 28> bV ANYE( A/Red) 1,000] 4548565266364 [@) [e)




— ", o »
7’7/?‘7&//_2"/\_%75@.5 2014410 AIRTE
Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LR fl4&+%5 JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925c/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO
PZ209 o AP AN (B) 1,200] 4548565226108 [@) [e)
PZ210B E—E5—I9VER) 1,200] 4548565266371 [@) [e)
PZ211 E=74> % 7(64P/24T) 600] 4548565226122 o [ [ [@) [@) [ [
PZ212 R/S—FTF(64P/93T) 500] 4548565226139 o [ [ [@) [@) [ [
PZ213 7 ¥ ZAOYR(15mm/2pcs) 300] 4548565226146 [@) [e)
PZ214 7 ¥ ZAOYR(42mm/2pcs) 300] 4548565226153 [@) [e)
PZ215 FILEhS—tvk 400] 4548565226160 [@) [e)
PZ216 0 YT QA/INyT)—RILE—) 200 4548565226177 (6] (6]
PZ217 LB FY—Ltvh(1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0mm/3-32Inch) 300] 4548565226184 o [ [e) [@) [@) [ [@)
PZ219 380E—F—AR—H— 1,000] 4548565266388 [ [e)
PZ220 E—A X 7Hh5—(04/380E—%2—3) 150 4548565266395 [ [e)
PZ221 E-A X T7H5—(1A/AP29E—5—3T)) 150 4548565266401 [ [e)
PZWO001 FAUER YR 4,500] 4548565198467 o [ [
PZW002 20 kN LIAYR(7075/-1.5mm) TS5 X < RaF 1,500] 4548565197460 o [@) [@)
PZWO003H X*UHEV AT 7(0.45mm/N—K/4TA—) 400| 4548565205431 [ [] [] [ [ [] 0]
PZW003M X TEVRT YT (045mm/STAT L/ T ) =) 400 4548565205448 [ [] [] [ [ [] []
PZW003S XL TEVRTYF(0.45mm/ YT/ LK) 400| 4548565205455 [ [ [] [ [ [] []
PZWO004H HARZRT) 25 (0.55mm//\—K/ATO—) 500| 4548565205462 [ [] [] [ [ [] []
PZW004M HARZRT) 5 0.50mm/STA4F Ls/F V=) 500| 4548565205479 [ [] [] [ [ [] []
PZW004S HARRT 2 5(0.45mm/JTR/LYE) 500] 4548565205486 o [ [ [ [ [ [
PZWO005H EYFUI B Is—RATV T N\—F/4TO0—) 400| 4548565205493 [] [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ) [ )
PZW005M EVFUTBEVIN—RTIV G ETAT L/ T =) 400/ 4548565205509 [ [ [ [ [ [ )
PZW005S EvFU T B IR—RT I (I TR/ LK) 400/ 4548565205516 [ [ [ [ [ [ )
PZWO006H XUTEVRTY) 25 (0.50mm//N—K//18—=T)L) 400| 4548565205523 [ [] [ [ [ [] []
PZW006M XL TEVRT YT (0.50mm/STAT Ls/TIL—) 400| 4548565205530 [ [] [] [ [ [] []
PZW006S XL IEVRTYT(0.50mm/YTR/TRTAH) 400| 4548565205547 [ [] [] [ [ [] []
PZW007 H—Ro AL v —(GERI /t=2.25mm) 4,500] 4548565208296 o [ [
PZW008 a7 /\yRH—RL TL—hrGER! /t=2.25mm) 1,800] 4548565208302 o [ [
PZW009 FIEFUTFHHRILE— 900[ 4548565208319 o [@) [@)
PZWO010 70758 tRA—IL/NT(R/T 5w/ T 24) 1,800| 4548565208326 [ @) [ [] []
PZWO011 7075S "RA—ILNT(L/T59%) 1,800] 4548565208333 o [e) [ [ [
PZWO012H HYARERT) 2% (0.70mm/ /83— )L) 500| 4548565216529 [ [] [] [ [ [] []
PZWO012M HYAKERT)2%7(0.65mm/T JL—) 500| 4548565216536 [ [] [] [ [ [] []
PZW012S HYAKRT) %7 (0.60mm/7KT A F) 500| 4548565216543 [ [] [] [ [ [] o
PZWO013H EvFU B IN—RT Y5 1. 2mm/IN—K/18=T)L) 400| 4548565216550 [ [] [] [ [] []
PZWO013M EvFLI B IN—=RT) T (1.2mm/ETATF Ln/FI)V—) 400] 4548565216567 o [ [ [ [ [
PZW013S EvFL B IN—=RT Y5 1. 2mm/ YT/ FRTAR) 400| 4548565216574 [ [] [] [ [] []
PZWO014 FIVEHARZRT YT RILE—(2pcs)Ra/Lm/TA+—Z215H 600] 4548565233168 o [ [ [ [ [ [
PZWO015 RSARFYL G (TFS5XIRa/Lm/TA—3215H) 1,000| 4548565233175 [ [] [e) [ [ [] 0]
PZW101 h—hy TITZHRIL FT5XIT4—315H 2,000 4548565221240 [ [e)
PZW103 h—R AP —(T5RXITA—325H) 5,800| 4548565224814 [ [e)
PZW103-1__ [3 v —JL—RIRAE 300[ 4548565224821 [ [e)
PZW103-2  |[/R—JLRZYE 4.3x9mm 300] 4548565224838 [ [e)
PZW103-3 (A5 vy 600| 4548565224845 [ [e)
PZW104 07 13k A—HRe FL—hFB—3I5) 1,800] 4548565224852 [ [e)
PZW105 h—RY FyN—TL—k (FS5RXIT+—325H) 1,800] 4548565224869 [ [e)
PZW106 Hh— FIIN—1ISRTL—NTSXITF+—2a5H) 1,200] 4548565224876 [ [e)
PZW107 h—RY L9 —R—R(FS5XITA—3215H) 1,200] 4548565224883 [ [e)
PZW108 H—RY FYIN—RTITF—QA/TSXITA—315H) 1,000] 4548565224890 [ [e)
PZW109 Evya—ILE I\—tyNTS5XIRa/TH+—325H) 1,000] 4548565224906 D) [e) [e) [ o o [e)
PZW112 FILETOVRNILIANYERT0T5S(TS5 X T+—315H) 2,000 4548565224913 [ [
PZW113 FILSTAU R NILOAYET075SGIA-5 /I4—3a15H) 2,200 4548565241323 [ [e)
PZW201 H—R A% —(T5XILmA) 4,800] 4548565236985 [ [e)
PZW202 h—Ro v —TL—R 1,500] 4548565236992 [ [e)
PZW203 h—R 7=/ \ETL—NTS5XILmA) 1,200] 4548565247806 [ 0]
36104 mEmT—7 200| 4548565215720 [ [ [ [e) [e) [e) [e)
36105 24GHz 7T+ T 250| 4548565198160 [e) [e) [e) [e) [e) [e) [e)
36106 KRF KS-MP30S BLST &L/ EIH—iR 13,000] 4548565254194 o [ [ [ [
36121 RF—IL TIFHIRIL 1/12L— U5 R 2,000| 4548565205837 o [ [ [e) [@)
36122 64F B TITHRIL 1/12Lb— V5 B 2,500| 4548565205844 o [ [ [ [
36125 53y —IL 1/84F SEABAE) 1,000] 4548565205875 [ [] [] [ [ [] []
36571 PFA—R>a /=23 vy NI SXITA—223) 9,800| 4548565224807 [ 6]
36572 Lm A—Roar /" —230 6,000] 4548565237005 [ [e)
92414 FALUT O AROYE 42mm 600| 4955439679883 [@) [e) [@) [ [
92416 FAUT v AROYE 50mm 700] 4955439679906 [ [
92508 FAUT O AROYE 15mm 600| 4955439685129 [@) [e) [@) [ [
92638 AFyTE(10Pcs) 200| 4955439695876 [ [] [] [e) [e) [e) 0]
1700BK Hh5—RES59F(S/T597)18pcs 180[ 4955439793114 [ [ [ [e) 0] 0] 6]
1-E015 EY> %5 (E15/10A) 150| 4548565140916 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-E025 EY> %5 (E25/10A) 150| 4548565140930 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-N3024 + v (M3x2.4/10A) 200| 4548565141012 [e) [@) @) [e)
1-N3033N__ [Fwh(M3x3.3) F4A> (5A) 200| 4548565142262 [@) [e) [e) [e) [e)
1-N4055N _ [Fwh(M4x5.5) 1A~ (5A) 200| 4548565141067 [@) [e)
1-S12605H _[RBE X M2.6x5 (NYHX/10A) 400] 4548565142347 [@) [e) @) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-S13006H _[/REE X M3x6 (NYHFR/10A) 300| 4548565142354 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-S13010H __[RBE X M3x10 (NyHRX/10A) 300| 4548565142378 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-S13012H _[RBVE X M3x12 (NyHRX/10A) 300| 4548565142385 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-S33005H _[HSE R M3x5 (NyHR/10A) 300| 4548565142484 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-S33008H _[HSE R M3x8 (NyHR/10A) 300| 4548565142507 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-S33010H _[HSE R M3x10 (NyHFR/10A) 300| 4548565142538 [@) [e) [e) [e) [e)
1-S33015H _ [HSE X M3x15 (NySR/10A) 300| 4548565142583 [@) [e)
1-S34006H _[HSE R M4x6 (NYHR/10A) 400] 4548565142620 [@) [e) [@) [e) [@)
1-S34025H _[HSE X M4x25 (NyHRX/5A) 400| 4548565142743 [@) [e)
1-S53003 v RE R(M3x3/10A) 200| 4548565141814 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-S53005 Yy RE R(M3x5/10A) 200| 4548565141838 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
1-S53010 v hE ZR(M3x10/10A) 200| 4548565141852 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) @)
1-S53014 +yrE ZR(M3x14/5A) 200| 4548565141876 [@) [e) [e) [@) [@) [e) [@)
965068 HR—ILT 25 R(15g) 900| 4548565122592 o [ [ [ [ [ [
BRG002 S—ILRART )77 (5x8x2.5) 4 A1) 1,000] 4955439759219 [@) [e)
BRG301 R—=IRFVT 1/4x3/8 AVF 300| 4548565198139 [e) [e) [e) [e) [e) [e) o
BRG301J -I'—)I/\T')/J 1/4 x 3/8 4>F({AA) Made in japan 500] 4548565202652 o o [ [ [ [ [
BRG302 HR—ILRFYL51/8 x 5/16 AF 4fAA 1,000] 4548565198146 [@) [e) [@) [e) [@)
BRG302J X—ILRF )% 1/8 x 5/16 1> F(@2A) Made in japan 1,000] 4548565202669 o [ [ [ [
BRG303 ISV HR—IARTI2T1/4 x 3/8 AF MEA 1,000] 4548565198153 [e) [e) [e) [e) [e) [e) [e)
BRG303J TS5 ORR—ILARTY%51/4 x 3/8 42F(2\) Made in japan 1,000| 4548565202676 [ ) [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ )




FSRTN =R IN— BB E 2014510 AT

Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LR fl4&+% JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925¢/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO
R246-1021 | R—)LTI% )R MINI-Z & dNaNoFH 700] 4548565134304 o [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-24124 |58{bH—RtA/3— 650| 4548565192175 o o [ [ [ [ [
R246-25151 |9 TAF10g 480] 4548565192182 o o [ [ [ [ [
R246-3712  |7ZILSFYIIL & 64FZ ¥ Tk FL—JLO 2,000| 4548565213238 [ [
R246-3713  |ZILSFYIIL & 64F B ¥ Tk FL—IL3 2,000| 4548565213245 [ [
R246-3801 7O kY Rav/3—2 a3 vy -4mm//IMEZAL YIS 3,800] 4548565223251 [ [
R246-3802 |[ZOY AT HRT—Ls —4.0mmUNMEZA R IE) 500] 4548565224920 [ [
R246-3803 |7 ILST7OU R/ LONYEUNMESRA Y REIE) 1,800] 4548565224937 [ [
R246-3804 |RTFVULRXVIEY &DF—B—2F ) 1,800] 4548565224944 [ [
R246-3805 | ABEIA+—Ia55 /38— 2,200] 4548565224951 o o [ [ [ [ [@)
R246-3806 |[JS5YE—B—< Ik 70755 2,000 4548565224968 o o [ [ [ [ [
R246-3807 |IAVRRYBIA T BATABE D TA—RERE) 800| 4548565229574 [ []
R246-3808 |IOVRRYAIA T BATB/EE I TA—RHEH) 800| 4548565229581 [ []
R246-6451 |TF F¥L > 64Pitch EZ4> X7 7075/ 51T 600] 4548565187683 o [ [
R246-6452 |TF F¥L > 64Pitch E—4 > X7 7075/ 52T 600] 4548565187690 o [ [
R246-6478 |TF F¥L > 64Pitch X/X—X7 78T 500] 4548565187706 o [ [
R246-6480 |TF F¥L > 64Pitch X/X—X7 80T 500] 4548565187713 o [ [
R246-8831S |4 —325 ¥ A0 R T L 3CHAR Y1 —LH4%/SSRA  6,500] 4548565238682 D) D) D) D)
R246-8851 _ |RPM'JSv%— 10000rpm 3,200] 4548565266210 o o [ [ [ [ [
R246-8852 _ |RPM'JSv%— 15000rpm 3,200] 4548565266227 o o [ [ [ [ [
[Body/Decal]
Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LR flk&+75 JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925¢/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO
PZ218 94> 2T —(MAZDA 787BR) 500] 4548565226191 [ [
PZB101 T90-FW /R F4tvk PLAZMA FORMULAR 2,500] 4548565213733 [ [
PZB201 RILS1962CH—R FTaL—LavRTF1vk 5,800| 4548565229543 [ [
PZB202 RILTT962CH—R /o TaL—avR T4tk 3,500] 4548565229550 [ [
PZB203 FSA 13— AR 800| 4548565229567 [ [
PZB204 TOYOTA TS-020 TaL—>avkRT4tvk 5,800] 4548565238385 [ [
PZB205 TOYOTA TS-020 /> FaL—YavikTa4tvb 3,500] 4548565238392 [ [
PZB206 MAZDA 787B TaL—YavkT4tvk 5,800] 4548565241347 [ [
PZB207 MAZDA 787B /> TaL—YavihT14tvk 3,500] 4548565241354 [ [
PZB208 NISSAN R90CP TaL—Y3vihT4tvk 6,200] 4548565260294 [ [
PZB209 NISSAN R90CP /> TalL—YavihT4t vk 3,500] 4548565260300 [ [
PZB210 RV 1962C LM 89 A—RL—L ¥ FaL—avikTa 6,200 4548565262724 [ ] [ )
PZB211 TOYOTA GT-One TS-020 LM 98 No27 TFaL—3> 6,200| 4548565262731 [ [
PZD201 AR —/R—=L9H T A—ILEYRGRILS 1962CH—R) 1,200] 4548565245123 [ [
PZD202 FSANR—ABTHA—ILGRILL 1962CH—) 600] 4548565245130 [ [
PZD203 FSA /A= ARTH—IL(PLAZMA Lm) 400| 4548565245147 [ [
PZD204 AR —F H—IL(TOYOTA TS-020) 700] 4548565245154 [ [
PZD205 N—2 99T H—IL(TOYOTA TS-020) 700] 4548565245161 [ [
PZD206 AR B —F H—JL(MAZDA 787B) 1,200] 4548565245178 [ [
PZD207 R—3y5TH—ILIMAZDA 787B) 800] 4548565245185 [ [
612044 1/12 TR-12 & T 4(Light Weight/1612-21) 1,700 4548565220847 o [ [
612048 1/12 PFM-12 £'7'¢ (GT12/1613-30) 2,600] 4548565255832 o [ [
612051 1/12Strakka—1278 7 1 (LightWeight/1614-20) 2,000] 4548565265480 o [ [
612034B 1/12 AMR-12 7R T 1(Light Weight/1611-21) 1,700 4548565223039 o [ [
KF009BK X425 (TS99 /KFO1) 500] 4548565166961 [@) [e)
KF026 RS A /3=~ JLAYE (2pcs/KFO1) 300] 4548565167111 D) D
[Tire/Wheel]
Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LR fl4&+7 JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925c/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO
37501 2O LY EE BRI /H-38/2 ) 1,200| 4548565226214 [e) [e)
37502 U7 AV GEERBEIE/L-25/2 ) 1,200 4548565226221 [e) o
PZ104 ZavbkikA—IL 400| 4548565215768 [@) [e)
PZ105 YF7RA—IL 500] 4548565215775 [@) [e)
R246-3751 | 5') RN FAAY B BAFE H-34S 1,800] 4548565193158 [ []
R246-3752 | 5') AR FAAY 1EEREFE H-38M 1,800] 4548565193165 [ []
R246-3753 |[E5'1) RN FAAY {#EBEREFE L-40M 1,600] 4548565193172 [ []
R246-3758 _ [5x8mm IS5 S HATYL T GEA) 1,000] 4548565193905 [ [
R246-3761 |#5) Rk ¥ RAAY HEBEREF L-24S 1,800 4548565193189 [ [
R246-3762 |#5) Rk ¥ REAY B BEFE L-28M 1,800 4548565193196 [ [
R246-3771 [BI) AL IS4 IOV L-42 2,000| 4548565215539 [ []
R246-3772 |&5) AL 2T 54> Y7 D-25 2,000| 4548565215546 [ []
R246-3773 &%) 2/8)LhS5A2 FAVE OV E(L-42/H-35) 2,000| 4548565215553 [ [
R246-3774 [ 45) 2/NLhSAY YT L-25 2,000| 4548565215560 [ []
R246-8211 |E&5) NA+593> BANXTIHILG YT E]) 2,000] 4548565213221 [ [] [] [ [ [] []




FSRTN =R IN— BB E 2014510 AT

[ACCESSORIES]
Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LR fl4&+75 JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925c/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO
36102 KRF yh7yTREUE 1/12L—L V5 B 6,000] 4548565199075 [ [] [ [] [ )
36111 KRF ANYH XL F 1.5mm 1,000] 4548565198481 o [ [ [ [ [ [
36112 KRF ANYJ L2 F 2.0mm 1,000] 4548565198498 o [ [ [ [ [ [
36113 KRF ANYH L2 F 2.5mm 1,000] 4548565198504 o [ [ [ [ [ [
36114 KRF ANyJ L2 F 3.0mm 1,000] 4548565198511 o [ [ [ [ [ [
36115 KRF NI RXLUF 3/32 AVF 1,000] 4548565198528 o [ [ [ [
36116 KRF Ry ZAES54 73— 8mm 1,000] 4548565198535 o [ [ [ [ [ [
36117 KRF Ry ZXES54 73— 55mm 1,000] 4548565202638 o [ [ [ [ [ [
36118 KRF Ry AR5 4 /8— Tmm 1,000] 4548565202645 [ [
R246-8001  |¥+'J> % /\y% F-300 4,500] 4548565173075
R246-8181 |OLFA a2 /XA AhvE—(BEF 28 41) 600| 4548565172979
R246-8191 _ |¥+v>/\—4— JJ)L— -5 20° 1,200] 4548565196401
R246-8192 |¥v>/N\—45— T5v4 -520° 1,200| 4548565196418
R246-8201 |BRFEW/\T)LY> h¥sE /\7 24 TiRR & A 600| 4548565166657
R246-8901 _ [3D7 %<3~ 54k EP/GP 5mm LED F2XT/R24T/T14T 3,800 4548565149049 [ [
R246-8902 [3DF7 %< 3>54k EP/GP 5mm LED F4XT/R4KT/T14T 4,500] 4548565149056 [ [
R246-8911 _|F-1 T—)L LEDRX ¥ FFD5mm/LyF/ SR 600| 4548565179336 [ [
R246-9001 |5459RT4EY 6mm 8{EAA) 250| 4548565174898
R246-9003  |ROUTE 246 5/3—/J 8fAA 6mm RT(E 300| 4548565189403
R246-9021 | TH—JL RC PLANNING R246 Z 4 hvbE 300] 4548565176656
[Battery]
Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LR fl4&+75 JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925c/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO
ORI14058 Hh—R> FOLIPo7200(100C/3.7V/ B E//3+F) 5,200| 7612888140582 [ [ [
ORI14066 H—R> FOLiPo4500(100C/7.4V/3—k/13FF) 6,000] 7612888140667 [ [ [
ORI14067 H—R> FOLiPo3400(100C/7.4V/1SH A X/ 13 FF) 4,500] 7612888140674 [ [ [
ORI14200 Z7R—Y LiPo 1600 (7.4V/1SH 4 X/30C// \FF) 2,000] 7612888142005 [ [ [
ORI14201 Z7R—Y LiPo 3000 (7.4V/1SH A X/30C//3\FF) 3,000] 7612888142012 [ [ [ [
ORI14202 ZR—Y LiPo 4000 (7.4V/33—Fk/30C//3FF) 4,200] 7612888142029 [ [ [ [
R246-8451B | <y R JL/XJ— 2200 7.2V Ni-MH /XyT1)— 2,000 4548565249336 [ [ [ [
R246-8452B | <y R JL/XJ— 3000 7.2V Ni-MH /XyT1J— 2,800 4548565249343 [ [ [ [
R246-8453B | 7w R JL/XJ— 3600 7.2V Ni-MH /XyT1)— 3,400 4548565249350 [ [ [ [
R246-8461B | <y RJL/XTJ— Li-PO 7.4V-2200mAh /\yT!)— 2,200] 4548565254132 [ [ [ [
R246-8462B | <y RJL/XTJ— Li—PO 7.4V-3000mAh /\yT!)— 2,900] 4548565249367 [ [ [ [
R246-8463B | <y R JL/XJ— Li—PO 7.4V-4000mAh /\yT1)— 3,700 4548565249374 [ [ [ [
R246-8536  |2P-RAV A —RZEHRTSYH B 24T
[BBHFr—Tv—]
Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LR flik&+75 JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925¢/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO
R246-8402 |C-02 ACFr—r— 4.8-9.6V 1.0A A —rHvhk 2,500] 4548565151301 [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-8403Z |C-03 RILF/N\YT)—=Fr—T%—/TARF¥—Tv— 6,500| 4548565223619 [] [] [ [ [] []
R246-8404 _[C-04 Li-PO DCF¥—%— 1-4t2JL 0.1-4.5A 3,200 4548565186914 [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-8542 |N\SUREETSY XHRAT 2 Cell 200] 4548565148912 [ [ [ [ [ [
[Motor/ESC]
Ra Lm FORMULA
mE LR fl4&+%5 JAN_CD 30422 30422AN | 30422R [ 30922/3/4]30925¢/6c/7C| 30412 30413
Normal 50ht 50th RED Ver| Normal |Carbon Edition| Normal DORAGO
37001 -2 135T ISV LRE—H— 7,600] 4548565225705 o [ [ [ [ [ [
37002 -2 1715T IS LRE—F— 7,600 4548565225712 o [ [ [ [ [ [
37003 - 215T TS LRE—H— 7,600 4548565225729 @1 @1 @31 @%2 @%2 @%3 ®%3
70701B 54095R GU)—XE—F— G20 2T )L 1,800] 4548565150496 [@) [e)
ORI28254 VORTEX VST2 PRO 35TJSVLRAE—R—(ETI7AR) 12,000( 7612888282541 [ ] [ ] [ )
ORI28255 VORTEX VST2 PRO 40T S LRAE—R—(ETI7AF) 12,000| 7612888282558 [ ] [ ] [ )
ORI28284 VORTEX VST2X PRO 135T IS5 L RE—%5—(JP) 12,000] 7612888282848 o [ [ [ [ [ [
ORI28285 VORTEX VST2X PRO 17.5T IS5 L RE—%5—(JP) 12,000] 7612888282855 o [ [ [ [ [ [
ORI28286 VORTEX VST2X PRO 21.5T IS5V L RE—%5—(JP) 12,000] 7612888282862 o [ [ [ [ [ [
ORI65120 VORTEX R10 STOCK (ZERO/2-3S) 12,000] 7612888651200 o [ [ [ [ [ [
ORI65128 VORTEX R10.1 953 L RESC(170A/28) 23,000] 7612888651286 o [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-25775 |E—B—AR—H— 500] 4548565194766 o [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-8580 [L)art B —4—T )L 100mm 500] 4548565248971 o [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-8581 [>)art>H—4—T )L 150mm 500] 4548565237012 o [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-8582 [L)art B —4—T )L 170mm 500] 4548565237029 o [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-8583 [L)art B —4—T )L 190mm 500] 4548565237036 o [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-8584 [L)art B —4—T )L 210mm 500| 4548565237043 o [ [ [ [ [ [
R246-8809BK[EA-050 TS5 L RAE—E—Fzvh—(T5v%D) 12,000] 4548565251599 o [ [ [ [ [ [

X1IEIMRCAZ B AR YIS ADARE—F—
¥2(ZKYOSHO TROPHY 2014MD$EEE—4—
XIETS AT I7AMEEE—SE—




